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TN 60m jooks 
A-finaal 
1. Anna Sagor 25.01.2004 Mustjala LPK 9,4 
2. Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 9,5 
3. Triinu-Liis Toom 16.02.2005 SÜG 9,7 
4. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 9,8 
 
B-finaal 
5. Keidi Kerberg 01.12.2004 KG 9,7 
6. Triinu Räim 16.02.2005 KG 9,8 
7. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006 Mustjala LPK 9,8 
8. Elsa Lee Škokov 28.04.2005 KVK 10,0 
 
Eeljooksud 
1. Anna Sagor 25.01.2004 Mustjala LPK 9,4 
2. Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 9,6 
3. Triinu-Liis Toom 16.02.2005 SÜG 9,7 
4. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 9,8 
5. Keidi Kerberg 01.12.2004 KG 9,9 
6. Triinu Räim 16.02.2005 KG 9,9 
7. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006 Mustjala LPK 9,9 
8. Elsa Lee Škokov 28.04.2005 KVK 10,0 
9. Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 10,2 
10. Keitlin Köster 06.02.2006 KG 11,2 
11. Annabel-Maria Kuusikmaa 04.03.2006 KG 10,3 
12. Sandra Toll 02.02.2005 KG 10,5 
13. Johanna Oder 10.01.2006 Mustjala LPK 10,6 
14. Kristina Teern 13.11.2004 KG 10,9 
 
TV 60m jooks 
A-finaal 
1. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 8,9 
2. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala LPK 8,9 
3. Eliise Vicherstein 23.07.2003 OG 9,1 
4. Oona Koplimäe 30.04.2003 KG 9,1 
 
B-finaal 
5. Helena Aavik 15.05.2002 Salme PK 9,0 
6. Stefy Vasemägi 26.10.2003 SÜG 10,1 
7. Getlin Jõgi 07.11.2002 Salme PK 10,2 
 
Eeljooksud 
1. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 8,8 
2. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala LPK 8,9 
3. Eliise Vicherstein 23.07.2003 OG 9,0 
4. Oona Koplimäe 30.04.2003 KG 9,0 
5. Helena Aavik 15.05.2002 Salme PK 9,1 
6. Getlin Jõgi 07.11.2002 Salme PK 9,3 
7. Stefy Vasemägi 26.10.2003 SÜG 10,2 
 
PN 60m jooks 
A-finaal 
1. Ermo Nõmm 05.03.2004 SÜG 8,9 
2. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 9,2 
3. Martin Truverk 13.02.2005 SÜG 9,2 
4. Juho Jakob Sünter 12.12.2004 OG 9,3 
 



B-finaal 
5. Artur Kuning 18.07.2005 SÜG 9,2 
6. Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2005 KG 9,3 
7. Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 9,4 
8. Ken Roosimaa 22.06.2005 Mustjala LPK 9,6 
 
Eeljooksud 
1. Ermo Nõmm 05.03.2004 SÜG 8,9 
2. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 9,1 
3. Martin Truverk 13.02.2005 SÜG 9,1 
4. Juho Jakob Sünter 12.12.2004 OG 9,1 
5. Artur Kuning 18.07.2005 SÜG 9,3 
6. Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2005 KG 9,3 
7. Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 9,5 
8. Ken Roosimaa 22.06.2005 Mustjala LPK 9,5 
9. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 9,5 
10. Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 9,9 
11. Andre Jürisson 02.11.2007 KG 10,0 
12. Mihkel Aavik 23.01.2005 KG  10,1 
13. Riko Jõgi 18.03.2006 KVK 10,2 
14. Karel Kohu 13.11.2004 KG 10,6 
 
PN kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Jasper Haamer 09.012004 KG 8.56 
2. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 7.20 
3. Artur Kuning 08.07.2005 SÜG 6.65 
4. Ermo Nõmm 05.03.2004 SÜG 6.57 
5. Hendry Aun 19.04.2004 Mustjala LPK 6.53 
6. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 6.35 
7. Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 6.11 
8. Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2005 KG 5.98 
9. Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 4.89 
10. Karel Kohu 13.11.2004 KG 4.84 
 
PV 60m jooks 
A-finaal 
1. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala LPK 7,8 
2. Harald Nurmik 24.03.2002 KG 8,2 
3. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 8,3 
4. Laur-Justin Auväärt 15.05.2002 Mustjala LPK 8,3 
 
B-finaal 
5. Markus Truu 02.01.2003 KG 8,8 
6. Timo-Tauri Ligi 04.02.2002 OG 9,0 
7. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 9,0 
8. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 9,1 
 
Eeljooksud 
1. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala LPK 7,8 
2. Harald Nurmik 24.03.2002 KG 8,2 
3. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 8,3 
4. Laur-Justin Auväärt 15.05.2002 Mustjala LPK 8,4 
5. Markus Truu 02.01.2003 KG 8,7 
6. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 9,0 
7. Timo-Tauri Ligi 04.02.2002 OG 9,1 
8. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 9,1 
9. Tõnn Kaspar Pärn 21.06.2003 OG 9,4 
10. Timo Ader 28.08.2002 Mustjala LPK 9,5 
11. Robi Teern 14.07.2003 KG 10,2 
 



PV kaugushüpe 
1. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 5.14 
2. Harald Nurmik 24.03.2002 KG 4.85 
3. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 4.72 
4. Laur-Justin Auväärt 15.05.2002 Mustjala LPK 4.40 
5. Markus Truu 02.01.2003 KG 4.23 
6. Mart Vahter  KG 4.15 
7. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 4.13 
8. Timo Ader 28.08.2002 Mustjala LPK 4.04 
9. Timo-Tauri Ligi 04.02.2002 OG 3.81 
10. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 3.65 
11. Tõnn Kaspar Pärn 21.06.2003 OG 3.62 
12. Robi Teern 14.07.2003 KG 3.26 
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